
Hunter In Hand  

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

438 Elizabeth Ryan-Drewyer Don Callisto 29 5 4 4 7 7 7 Adult

530 Katelynn Lepard Eat More Chicken 24 4 7 5 7 5 Junior

507 Emma Sorenson Glenhaven Sage 7 1 7

640 Isabella Blair Ziggy-The Lucky One 5 1 5

428 Reese Conklin Jill 5 1 5

519 Maggie Hanneman Tiredalma 5 1 5

581 Mia Poliseno HE Cappuccino 3 1 3

505 Allison Lawrence Ladies Man 3 1 3



Lead Line- 7 yrs & under   

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October      

609 Clementine Coutu Snowdrop 64 4 19 19 19 7

637 Lottie Kochel Simply Adorable 57 3 21 17 19

584 Gala Suvarovu Naponyeon 53 3 19 19 15

638 Georgia Kochel Perfectly Plush 39 3 7 13 19

533 Allison Heard Legally Blonde 32 2 17 15

570 Kenna Bisser Bullet 19 1 19

528 Elliana Vucelich Dona Hella 16 1 16

540 Ella Biser Rose 15 1 15

661 Sofia Simonetti Torre De Lune 12 1 12



Pre Short Stirrup and Short Stirrup Pleasure    

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

424 Gia Ruggerio Too Good To Be True 69 5 21 14 5 13 16

507 Emma Sorenson Glenhaven Sage 61 6 19 3 6 18 3 12

525 Cora Baker Legally Blonde 56 6 12 0 13 8 13 10

567 Allison Lawrence Wellen Gold Braid 52 6 7 7 15 8 12 3

514 Morgan Kopecky Applejack 48 6 8 15 3 8 1 13

516 Lena Fowler Naponyeon 23 4 6 6 6 5

428 Reese Conklin Jill 19 3 7 7 5

591 Olivia Weintrob Zee Cour De La Mare 18 3 4 8 6

527 Brenna Traves Talkin Firewater 14 3 0 14 0

538 Mary Rollins Ben 12 5 0 0 5 0 7

612 Maddie Taylor Blondie 10 3 5 4 1

534 Adaline Renaghan Smooth Criminal 9 4 4 4 1 0

544 Stella Roem Sadie 4 4 3 0 0 1

560 Chase Malone Tamarack's Turbo Diesel 27 2 10 17

563 Cadence Wilcox Under The Radar 19 2 9 10

558 Jordan Hadley Tamarack's Carmens Delight 19 2 7 12

611 Hallie McManus Hot Flash Fern 17 1 17

505 Allison Lawrence Ladies Man 16 1 16

581 Mia Poliseno HE Cappuccino 14 1 14

513 Lily Amino-Hart Lola 13 1 13

559 Anya Johnson Tamarack's Pixie Dust 13 2 7 6

644 Brooklyn Hutter Kelly Girl 12 1 12

530 Katelynn Lepard Eat More Chicken 12 2 7 5

511 Kylie Easterbrook Sassy Classy 7 2 7 0

577 Ava Hogg Tamarack's Just A Little Rusty 7 1 7

439 Reese Conklin Kimble 4 1 4

522 Isabella Blair Hey There Delilah 4 1 4

504 Veda Foddrill Finnick 3 2 1 2

641 Kensley Fulton Gertrude 2 1 2

610 Isreal Lasley Tiredalma 0 1 0

537 Allison Chamberlain Rose 0 1 0

548 Anastasia Crofts Lola 0 2 0 0

578 Chloe Nunn Unbreakable Spirit 0 1 0



Pre- Short Stirrup Hunter   551

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

504 Veda Foddrill Finnick 112 7 14 21 15 19 14 13 16

544 Stella Roem Sadie 73 7 10 14 0 16 8 11 14

516 Lena Fowler Naponyeon 72 4 19 15 21 17

548 Anastasia Crofts Lola 45 4 13 13 9 10

534 Adaline Renaghan Smooth Criminal 33 4 7 13 9 4

636 Gracie Cochrane Naponyeon 19 1 19

590 Catherine Girellini Tiredalma 15 1 15

526 Catherine Girellini Valentine 14 1 14

578 Chloe Nunn Unbreakable Spirit 11 1 11

664 Ezra Carroll Legally Blonde 8 1 8

551 Henry Hartbarger Sweet Virginia Breeze 3 1 3

 



Short Stirrup Hunter    

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

567 Allison Lawrence Wellen Gold Braid 66 6 12 12 14 5 13 10

507 Emma Sorenson Glenhaven Sage 62 6 11 12 11 7 13 8

509 Penelope Glaser Elliewood's Duchess Fergie 61 5 21 8 15 3 14

525 Cora Baker Legally Blonde 52 6 11 2 10 14 11 4

514 Morgan Kopecky Applejack 44 6 5 10 4 10 3 12

424 Gia Ruggerio Too Good To Be True 34 3 9 10 15

538 Mary Rollins Ben 10 3 1 4 5

516 Lena Fowler Naponyeon 10 3 0 4  6

504 Veda Foddrill Finnick 9 4 0 4 2 3

527 Brenna Traves Talkin Firewater 7 3 3 1 3

530 Kaelynn Lepard Eat More Chicken 5 6 2 0 1 1 0 1

612 Maddie Taylor Blondie 3 3 1 0 2

428 Reese Conklin Jill 2 3 2 0 0

563 Cadence Wilcox Under The Radar 25 2 18 7

559 Anya Johnson Tamarack's Pixie Dust 20 2 10 10

558 Jordan Hadley Tamarack's Carmens Delight 19 2 6 13

583 Caroline Hartless Elliewood's Duchess Fergie 17 1 17

560 Chase Malone Tamarack's Turbo Diesel 17 2 0 17

590 Catherine Girelini Tiredalma 9 2 9

624 Gia Ruggerio Talk Of The Town 9 2 9 0

577 Ava Hogg Tamarack's Just A Little Rusty 8 1 8

581 Mia Poliseno HE Cappuccino 8 1 8

526 Catherine Girelini Valentine 7 1 7

439 Reese Conklin Kimble 5 1 5

644 Brooklyn Hutter Kelly Girl 4 1 4

641 Kensley Fulton Gertrude 4 1 4

505 Allison Lawrence Ladies Man 4 1 4

614 Brooklyn Hutter Gertrude 3 1 3

508 Darcy Tansey Simply Adorable 2 1 2

578 Chlow Nunn Unbreakable Spirit 2 1 2

534 Adaline Renaghan Smooth Criminal 0 1 0

522 Isabella Blair Hey There Delilah 0 1 0

512 Madelyn Taylor Missy 0 1 0

544 Stella Roem Sadie 0 1 0



Open Pleasure    

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

424 Gia Ruggerio Too Good To Be True 89 7 9 13 13 13 8 17 16

438 Elizabeth Ryan-Drewyer Don Callisto 79 7 19 9 7 8 11 19 6

550 Dixie Reaves Jack Of Spades 60 7 15 4 3 0 18 6 14

520 Alina Danhowser Jack Of All Trades 24 4 0 6 8 10

585 Madison Minvielle My Chesapeake Bay 27 2 11 16

620 Jamie Knecht Cabella 19 1 19

560 Chase Malone Tamarack's Turbo Diesel 18 2 8 10

563 Cadence Wilcox Under The Radar 17 2 12 5

617 Mattie Moore Hot Flash Fern 15 1 15

587 Rene Minvielle Wright Rein Rhapsody 14 2 4 10

612 Maddie Taylor Blondie 13 2 3 10

659 Olivia Weintrob Donna Chiara 12 1 12

561 Alix Von Schaumberg Third TImes A Charm 11 2 7 4

527 Brenna Traves Talkin FIrewater 10 1 10

558 Hadley Jordan Tamarack's Carmens Delight 8 2 7 1

436 Grace Raithel Time To Tango 5 1 5

507 Emma Sorenson Glenhaven Sage 5 1 5

600 Zelly Main He's A Keeper 5 1 5

663 Emerson Coon Ben 5 1 5

667 Alyssa George Decked Out Hot Rod 5 1 5

518 DeeAnna Gumas Little Lady 4 1 4

549 Emily Guzick Remington 3 1 3

559 Anya Johnson Tamarack's Pixie Dust 3 2 3 0

523 Myelle Johnson Dona Hella 2 1 2

598 Stevie WIlliams Jack Of All Trades 2 1 2

660 Isabella Blair Dreaming of Roses 1 1 1

545 Cara Grahn Huey 1 1 1

529 Shelby Lukes Third TImes A Charm 1 1 1

578 Chloe Nunn Unbreakable Spirit 1 1 1

556 Allicen McLaughlin Angel Of Chaos 0 1 0

564 Emily Vigner He's A Keeper 0 1 0

515 Mallory Barnett One Lucky Emerald 0 1 0

534 Adaline Renaghan Smooth Criminal 0 1 0

530 Katelynn Lepard Eat More Chicken 0 2 0 0

541 Daphne Kerr Chuck Norris 0 2 0 0

531 Sophie Bunce Steppin Out Smart 0 1 0

434 Sofia Upchurch Time To Tango 0 1 0

562 Tessa Fiegleson All Dressed Up 0 2 0 0

579 Madison Truitt Tamarack's Tuesday Afternoon 0 1 0

433 Sofia Upchurch Legally Blonde 0 1 0

577 Ava Hogg Tamarack's Just A Little Rusty 0 1 0

 

 

 



Open Hunter     

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

438 Elizabeth Ryan-Drewyer Don Callisto 71 7 12 14 12 9 7 15 2

576 Madeline Keeffe Little Red 68 5 14 15 12 10 17

520 Aliana Danhowser Jack Of All Trades 51 5 11 7 10 12 11

510 Courtney Baker Do You Like My Version 33 4 7 7 10 9

541 Daphne Kerr Chuck Norris 9 4 0 0 0 9

563 Cadence Wilcox Under The Radar 23 2 14 9

424 Gia Ruggerio Too Good To Be True 21 2 6 15

668 Alyssa George Panda Express 17 1 17

550 Dixie Reaves Jack Of Spades 15 2 3 12

559 Anya Johnson Tamarack's Pixie Dust 15 2 7 8

515 Mallory Barnett One Lucky Emerald 14 2 8 6

659 Olivia Weintrob Donna Chiara 12 1 12

660 Isabella Blair Dreaming Of Roses 12 1 12

562 Tessa Fiegleson All Dressed Up 12 2 5 7

670 Candence Cookmeyer Finick 12 1 12

583 Caroline Hartless Elliewood's Duchess Fergie 11 1 11

586 Cat Kruze Flickas A Tradition 11 2 6 5

561 Alix Von Schaumberg Third Times A Charm 11 2 2 9

645 Ivy Wirth First Class 10 1 10

505 Allison Lawrence Ladies Man 9 1 9

643 Mia Poliseno HE Cappuccino 8 1 8

566 Morgan DiPietro I Am Not Here 8 2 1 7

608 Darcy Tansey Simply Adorable 7 1 7

560 Chase Malone Tamarack's Turbo Diesel 6 2 4 2

558 Jordan Hadley Tamarack's Carmen's Delight 6 2 4 2

577 Ava Hogg Tamarack's Just A Little Rusty 5 1 5

523 Myelle Thomas Dona Hella 4 1 4

429 Madeline Keeffe Sky High 4 2 2 2

532 Kaitlyn Davis Cortez 4 1 4

579 Madison Truitt Tamarack's Tuesday Afternoon 4 1 4

598 Stevie Williams Jack Of All Trades 4 1 4

557 Anna Legg Inception VT 3 1 3

529 Shelby Lukes Third Times A Charm 3 1 3

534 Adaline Renaghan Smooth Criminal 2 1 2

428 Reeses Conklin Jill 2 1 2

635 Maddie Taylor Finnick 1 1 1

619 Morgan Kopecky Elliewoods Harvest Moon 1 1 1

612 Maddie Taylor Blondie 1 1 1

553 Kierstan Butler Big Red 0 1 0

564 Emily Vignor He's A Keeper 0 1 0

569 Nicole Lepecha Meant To Be 0 1 0

433 Sofia Upchurch Legally Blonde 0 1 0

556 Allicen McLaughlin Angel Of Chaos 0 1 0

549 Emily Guzick Remington 0 1 0

539 Nicole Chamberlain Genesis 0 1 0

527 Brenna Traves Talkin Firewater 0 1 0

439 Reese Conklin Kimble 0 1 0

518 DeeAnna Gumas Little Lady 0 1 0

531 Sophie Bunce Steppin Out Smart 0 1 0

413 Mallory Barnett November Rains 0 1 0

436 Grace Raithel Time To Tango 0 1  0

437 Brennah Lee-Pawlak Perpetrator 0 1 0

591 Olivia Weintrob Zee Cour De La Mare 0 1 0

600 Zelly Main He's A Keeper 0 1 0



Jack Benny     

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

510 Courtney Baker Do You Like My Version 84 5 15 19 14 21

541 Daphne Kerr Chuck Norris 67 4 15 19 15 16

587 Rene Minvielle Wright Rein Rhapsody 28 2 17 14

539 Nichole Chamberlain Genesis 19 1 19 14

517 Jannette Christiansen My Little Pony 17 1 17

417 Kim Keatts Hershey 11 1 11



Novice Pleasure    

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

550 Dixie Reaves Jack Of Spades 82 7 10 15 9 10 15 14 9

444 Cailynn White Devil Wears Prada 82 7 10 19 18 5 7 5 18

424 Gia Ruggerio Too Good To Be True 76 6 14 9 7 12 18 16

505 Allison Lawrence Ladies Man 56 5 7 18 10 13 8

509 Penelope Glaser Elliewood's Duchess Fergie 34 5 19 0 3 0 12

594 Nichole Chamberlain Glamour Girl 14 3 4 5 5

436 Grace Raithel Time To Tango 12 3 7 5 0

502 Zoe Williams I'm Still Standing 12 7 2 4 1 3 2 0 0

568 Emma Sorenson Wellen Gold Braid 12 4 2 7 0 3

514 Morgan Kopecky Applejack 11 6 2 5 0 2 2 0

515 Mallory Barnett One Lucky Emerald 6 3 4 1 1

545 Cara Grahn Huey 6 3 5 1 0

591 Olivia Weintrob Zee Cour De La Mare 5 3 4 1 0

612 Maddie Taylor Blondie 0 3 0 0 0

561 Alix VonSchaumberg Third TImes A Charm 25 2 14 11

563 Cadence Wilcox Under The Radar 22 2 11 11

560 Chase Malone Tamarack's Turbo Diesel 21 2 5 16

506 Allison Lawrence Glenhaven Sage 19 2 12 7

437 Brennah Lee-Pawlak Perpetrator 17 2 7 10

558 Hadley Jordan Tamarack's Carmens Delight 17 2 10 7

433 Sofia Upchurch Legally Blonde 15 2 7 8

536 Mason Chamberlain Wellen Gold Braid 15 2 15 0

559 Anya Johnson Tamarack's Pixie Dust 14 2 8 6

507 Emma Sorenson Glenhaven Sage 12 1 12

520 Alina Danhowser Jack Of All Trades 8 1 8

562 Tessa Figleson All Dressed Up 8 2 3 5

579 Madison Truitt Tamarack's Tuesday Afternoon 8 1 8

597 Gracie McManus Hot Flash Fern 7 1 7

645 Ivy Wirth First Class 7 1 7

665 Sofia Upchurch Meant To Be 5 1 5

417 Kim Keatts Hershey 5 1 5

521 Micaelin L'Shea Ava 4 1 4

596 Reshma Bodduloro Flickas A Tradition 4 1 4

577 Ava Hogg Tamarack's Just A Little Rusty 4 1 4

595 Reya Bodduloro Legally Blonde 3 1 3

663 Emerson Coon Ben 2 2 2 0

659 Olivia Weintrob Donna Chiara 2 1 2

534 Adaline Renaghan Smooth Criminal 2 1 2

527 Brenna Traves Talkin Firewater 2 2 2 0

542 Nadia Fischer LoverBoy 1 1 1

522 Isabella Blair Hey There Delilah 1 1 1

642 Mason Chamberlain Ask The Judge 1 1 1

600 Zelly Main He's A Keeper 1 1 1

538 Mary Rollins Ben 1 1 1

564 Emily Vigner He's A Keeper 0 1 1

608 Darcy Tansey Simply Adorable 0 1 0

530 Katelynn Lepard Eat More Chicken 0 1 0

621 Cora Baker Flickas A Tradition 0 1 0

660 Isabella Blair Dreaming Of Roses 0 1 0

664 Eliza Carroll Legally Blonde 0 1 0

670 Candence Cookmeyer Finnick 0 1 0

535 Katelynn Lepard Mindy 0 1 0

537 Allison Chamberlain Rose 0 1 0

517 Jannette Christiansen My Little Pony 0 1 0

429 Madeline Keeffe Sky High 0 1 0

518 DeeAnna Gumas Little Lady 0 1 0

508 Emma Sorenson Genesis 0 1 0

512 Madelyn Taylor Missy 0 1 0

519 Maggie Hanneman Tiredalma 0 1 0

635 Maddie Taylor Finnick 0 1 0

644 Brooklyn Hutter Kelly Girl 0 1 0

 



Novice Rider    

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

509 Penelope Glaser Elliewood's Duchess Fergie 75 5 16 6 19 16 18

506 Allison Lawrence Glenhaven Sage 58 5 13 11 11 8 15

568 Emma Sorenson Wellen Gold Braid 57 5 19 17 6 6 9

576 Madeline Keeffe Little Red 53 5 16 15 9 4 9

536 Mason Chamberlain Wellen Gold Braid 43 4 18 17 4 4

599 Mallory Barnett Sky's The Limit 30 3 12 9 9

520 Alina Danhowser Jack of All Trades 23 4 3 4 9 7

557 Anna Legg Inception VT 14 1 14

532 Kaitlyn Davis Cortez 13 2 3 10

665 Sofia Upchurch Meant To Be 11 1 11

606 Reese Conklin Finnick 10 1 10

592 Olivia Weintroub Tiredalma 10 2 9 0

660 Isabella Blair Dreaming Of Roses 8 1 8

515 Mallory Barnett One Lucky Emerald 8 1 8

413 Mallory Barnett November Rains 7 2 2 5

645 Ivy Wirth First Class 5 1 5

603 DeeAnna Gumas Jack of All Trades 5 1 5

542 Nadia Fischer LoverBoy 4 1 4

429 Madeline Keeffe Sky High 4 2 0 4

439 Reese Conklin Kimble 4 1 4

616 Zohara Robinson Justine 4 1 4

641 Kensley Fulton Gertrude 3 1 3

434 Sofia Upchurch Time To Tango 3 1 3

433 Sofia Upchurch Legally Blonde 1 1 1

643 Mia Poliseno HE Cappuccino 0 1 0

639 Myelle Thomas Tiredalma 0 1 0

534 Adaline Renaghan Smooth Criminal 0 1 0

512 Madelyn Taylor Missy 0 1 0

519 Maggie Hanneman Tiredalma 0 1 0

614 Brooklyn Hutter Gertrude 0 1 0



Novice Horse    

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

444 Cailynn White Devil Wears Prada 95 7 9 14 5 11 18 19 19

505 Allison Lawrence Ladies Man 67 6 10 10 11 14 9 13

593 Nicole Chamberlain Teva 31 3 7 16 8

561 Alix Von Schaumberg Third Times A Charm 27 2 12 15

566 Morgan DiPietro I Am Not Here 18 2 13 5

562 Tessa Figleson All Dressed Up 16 2 12 4

424 Gia Ruggerio Too Good To Be True 16 1 16

620 Jamie Knecht Cabella 15 1 15

607 Penelope Glaser Elliewoods Harvest Moon 15 1 15

588 Cat Kruze LoverBoy 15 2 12 3

507 Emma Sorenson Glenhaven Sage 12 1 12

437 Brennah Lee-Pawlak Perpetrator 12 2 5 7

542 Nadia Fischer LoverBoy 10 1 10

643 Mia Poliseno HE Cappuccino 6 1 6

614 Brooklyn Hutter Gertrude 6 1 6

539 Nicole Chamberlain Genesis 5 1 5

530 Katelynn Lepard Eat More Chicken 5 2 0 5

518 Dee Anna Gumas Little Lady 5 1 5

616 Zohara Robinson Justine 4 1 4

592 Olivia Weintrob Tiredalma 3 1 3

590 Catjherine Girellini Tiredalma 3 1 3

579 Madison Truitt Tamarack's Tuesday Afternoon 3 1 3

639 Myelle Thomas Tiredalma 2 1 2

612 Maddie Taylor Blondie 2 1 2

603 Dee Anna Gumas Jack Of All Trades 1 1 1

600 Zelly Main He's A Keeper 1 1 1

598 Stevie WIlliams Jack Of All Trades 0 1 0



Child Adult Pleasure    

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

444 Cailynn White Devil Wears Prada 90 7 13 16 11 5 15 12 18

503 Zoe Williams Backstage Drama 82 7 10 11 12 9 11 14 15

525 Cora Baker Legally Blonde 67 6 7 4 17 17 10 12

424 Gia Ruggerio Too Good To Be True 49 3 16 21 12

510 Courtney Baker Do U Like My Version 31 4 13 9 0 9

585 Madison Minvielle My Chesapeake Bay 28 2 17 11

560 Chase Malone Tamarack's Turbo Diesel 14 2 7 7

559 Anya Johnson Tamarack's Pixie Dust 13 2 10 3

550 Dixie Reaves Jack Of Spades 11 1 11

594 Nicole Chamberlain Glamour Girl 9 1 9

577 Ava Hogg Tamarack's Just A Little Rusty 8 1 8

561 Alix VonSchaumberg Third Times A Charm 8 2 0 8

563 Cadence Wilcox Under The Radar 7 2 7 0

612 Maddie Taylor Blondie 6 1 6

523 Myelle Thomas Dona Hella 6 1 6

587 Rene Minvielle Wright Rein Rhapsody 6 2 6 0

583 Caroline Hartless Elliewood's Duchess Fergie 6 1 6

532 Kaitlyn Davies Cortez 3 1 3

558 Hadley Jordan Tamarack's Carmens Delight 2 2 0 2

437 Brennah Lee-Pawlak Perpetrator 0 1 0

562 Tessa Fiegleson All Dressed Up 0 1 0

579 Madison Truitt Tamarack's Tuesday Afternoon 0 1 0



Childrens Equitation  

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

503 Zoe Williams Backstage Drama 33 7 7 4 4 3 5 5 5

576 Madeline Keeffe Little Red 23 5 0 5 7 7 4

599 Mallory Barnett Sky's The Limit 19 4 5 7 0 7

444 Cailynn White Devil Wears Prada 4 3 0 4 0

561 Alix VonSchaumberg Third Times The Charm 14 2 7 7

562 Tessa Fiegleson All Dressed Up 8 2 5 3

413 Mallory Barnett November Rains 5 1 5

606 Reese Conklin Finnick 4 1 4

532 Kaitlyn Davis Cortez 3 1 3

530 Katelyn Lepard Eat More Chicken 3 1 3

Adult Equitation

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

585 Madison Minvielle My Chesapeake Bay 14 2  7 7

566 Morgan DiPietro I Am Not Here 7 1 7

602 Amy Berta Delphinia 7 1 7

601 Jessica Nelson Follow My Lead 5 1 5

587 Rene Minvielle Wright Rein Rhapsody 5 1 5

589 Linnea Strippling Elliewood's Duchess Fergie 5 1 5

604 Linnea Strippling Legally Blonde 0 1 0

605 Linnea Strippling Flickas A Tradition 0 1 0

588 Cat Kruze LoverBoy 0 1 0

603 DeeAnna Gumas Jack Of All Trades 0 1 0



Childrens Hunter  

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

503 Zoe Williams Backstage Drama 107 7 21 13 15 21 13 12 12

599 Mallory Barnett Sky's The Limit 34 3 16 15 3

562 Tessa Fiegleson All Dressed Up 33 2 19 14

505 Allison Lawrence Ladies Man 31 2 18 13

561 Alix VonSchaumberg Third TImes A Charm 27 2 15 12

576 Madeline Keeffe Little Red 24 2 19 5

507 Emma Sorenson Glenhaven Sage 18 1 18

567 Allison Lawrence Wellen Gold Braid 17 1 17

642 Mason Chamberlain Ask The Judge 8 1 8

413 Mallory Barnett November Rains 7 1 7



Adult Hunter    

Back # Rider Horse Points Shows April May June July August September October

594 Nicole Chamberlain Glamour Girl 67 4 15 17 14 21

585 Madison Minvielle My Chesapeake Bay 35 2 14 21

587 Rene Minvielle Wright Rein Rhapsody 19 2  14 5

589 Linnea Strippling Elliewood's Duchess Fergie 19 1 19

601 Jessica Nelson Follow My Lead 17 1 17

586 Cat Krize Flickas A Tradition 13 1 13

547 Hope Patrick Legally Blonde 12 1 12

622 DeAnna Gumas LoverBoy 12 1 12

602 Amy Berta Delphinia 10 1 10



Working Hunter    


